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Cambia .
Grafit

29,7x59,7cm

Specification 4«

Product No. (EAN) 5903313312349

Size 29,7x59,7cm
Tile thickness 0.8cm
Technology Porcelain tile

Type of product Floor tiles, Wall tiles
Application Bathroom, Kitchen, Living room

Surface Smooth

Type of surface  Lappato

Ambients 4«
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technical parameters

Non-slip qualities R9
Abrasion class PEI3
frost resistance Yes
Rectified tile Yes

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

Packaging

Sgm in the box
Pieces in the box
Box weight
Boxes on a pallet

Pallet weight
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SHEET

1.42 Sgm

26.4 kg
32

844 kg



